Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00000UE
This is to certify:
That the Electrical Measuring and Protection Relay
with type designation(s)
Safety Relay Module, type SNV
Issued to
Wieland Electric GmbH
Bamberg, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Location classes:
Temperature B
Humidity B
Vibration A
EMC A
Enclosure A (IP20 and IP40 tested)
This Certificate is valid until 2021-12-04.
Issued at Hamburg on 2016-12-05
DNV GL local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Klaus-Peter Schröder
for DNV GL
Duy Nam Le
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-024213-1
Certificate No: TAA00000UE
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
Safety Relay Module
Types: SNV 4074SL; SNV 4074SL-A; SNV 4074SL-C; SNV 4274SL; SNV 4274SL-A; SNV 4274SL-C
SNV 4076SL; SNV 4076SL-A; SNV 4076SL; SNV 4076SL-C; SNV 4276SL; SNV 4276SL-A; SNV 4276SL-C
SNV 4074ST; SNV 4074ST-A; SNV 4074ST-C;  SNV 4274ST; SNV 4274ST-A; SNV 4274ST-C
SNV 4076ST; SNV 4076ST-A; SNV 4076ST-C; SNV 4276ST; SNV 4276ST-A; SNV 4276ST-C
SNV 4x7xSx-x
SNA Safety basic device Emergency Stop delay time
Series 4 = 4000
Function 0 = -- (non)
2 = trigger of time function
Reset 7 = automatic and manual reset
SI-outputs 4 = number of safe output contacts
6 = number of safe output contacts
Housing S = width 45mm
Addition L = drop out delay
T = on delay
Terminals  = Screw terminals
(-A) = Screw terminals, pluggable
(-C) = Push-in terminals, pluggable
Rated Power: 24V DC | 115-230V AC
 2,8 W | 3,2 W / 6,3 VA
Enabling path:
SNV4x74SL: 2 normally closed; 2 normally closed with off delay
                   2 normally opened; 2 normally opened with off delay
SNV4x74ST: 2 normally closed; 2 normally closed with on  delay
                   2 normally opened; 2 normally opened with on delay
SNV4x76SL: 3 normally opened; 3 normally opened with off delay
 1 normally closed
Time ranges:  3s, 30s, 300s
Construction level: A-09
Software version: 15.42
Place of manufacture
Wieland Electric GmbH
Brennerstraße 10-14
96052 Bamberg
Germany
Application/Limitation